Chulmleigh Golf Club

Mickey Mouse Stableford
Printed: 27 August 2024

Competition Result

Competition played on 24 August 2024 at Chulmleigh Golf Club.
Full Net Result

Net
Diff
-7

Hcap
Chg

-0.7
-1.0
-0.9
0
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1

New

Hcap Position

54
5.9
17.2
12.0
5.2
3.1
12.4
52

Overall

1

S N S v A W

Andrew House
Tom Armstrong
Jackie Harvey

Michael Merrigan

Matt Crotty

Sebastion Hepworth

Aziz Shaikh
Richard Heard

Number of Cards Processed = 8

Competition Format:

Singles Stableford competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance. Mixed Tee Competition: When separate tees are
in use, the number of strokes received by some players is adjusted to allow for the differences in the course played.
These adjustments are for competition ranking purposes only.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Tees

Yellow (Men)

Yellow (Ladies)

Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback’),
the 'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

Changes to Handicaps:
Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

Tom Armstrong

Jackie Harvey

Andrew House

Par

54
54

HandicapMaster® v9.3.48

Score (Strokes Red)

43 pts (06)
43 pts (07)
39 pts (18)
36 pts (12)
32 pts (05)
29 pts (03)
29 pts (12)
29 pts (05)

SSS Competition Scratch Score
54 54 (36 Stableford Points)
54 54 (36 Stableford Points)

Previous New
Handicap Handicap
7 6
18 17
6 5

Created: 27 August 2024 10:30:31

Placing

Countback

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes
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